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Trophy Report PRELIM DBLS 7/15/2023 6:35:38 AM Page 1
Total Shooters 62
Squad Name Spcl ARA AA A B C D
BC BC 44437 14.1 RAMSAY MICHAEL H | | | 94 | | | | A A
BC BC 41901 12.1 GAKHAL GURJIT S | | | 93| | | |_ A
BC__ BC 16660 _16.2 WADE DAVE sV | 1 193] 1 1 1 asV
BC BC 49102 10.5 SANDHU VIKRAM | | | 92 | | | |_ A
BC BC 02217 16.1 MOORE ART SV [ [ | 92| | | |_ A
BC __BC 02520 12.3 FOWLER GORD VT | | | | 91 | | | B \I\%"T’:
BC BC 42064 16.5 LEUNG DAVID C [ | | 91| | [ |_ A
BC BC 49772 17.1 YURKIW HARRISON J | | | | 91 | | | B &
BC  BC 49349 9.4 REMIAS DUSAN | | | 90 | | | |_A
AK AK 15485 19.3 HUGHES BRIAN J VT | | | 90 | | 1 |_ A
BC  BC 49440 8.4 ROUD SAMUEL E [ [ | | 89 | | |_ B
BC BC 49009 9.1 KUMAR RAJAN | | 89 | | | | | a AA
BC BC 02044 11.1 BROTEN GERALD ELD | | | | 89 | | I__B ELD
BC BC 35473 11.4 FOOKS BRIAN F | | | | 89| | | _ B
BC BC 40818 12.5 HAZEN BRIAN [ [ | 89| | | |_ A
BC BC 02484 14.3 CHAU" PAUL | | [ | 89| [ |_ B
BC BC 38871 16.3 WISHART BILL J VT | | | 89| | | |_ A
BC BC 36085 18.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P | | | 88 | | | |_ A
AK AK 33570 19.1 COSTANTI RYAN J | | | 88 | | | |_ A
=RC  BC 02271 9.3 HILCHEY J W SV | | | | | 87| |__¢C
> BC 49383 9.5 BATTH ARJUN [ | | 87| | ; |_A
BC BC 39768 11.3 ROSEBOOM BILL SV | | | | | 87 | |__ ¢
AK AK 44338 19.4 GODKIN JERRY M VT [ | | | 87 | [ |__ B
BC BC 48119 14.4 MORRISS MICHAEL [ [ [ | | 86 | |__¢C
BC BC 12826 18.3 REYNOLDS BERNARD L ELD | | | 86 | [ | |_ A
BC BC 01930 12.4 SALT LISA LD N | | 85| | | | 2 AD
BC BC 14803 13.4 HANCOCK DONALD A | | | | | 85| |__¢C
OR __OR 49110 4.2 RAUGUST ETHAN M JR | | | 1 | 84| l__Cc T
BC  BC 35335 7.2 LEE JOON H VT | | | | 84 | | |_ B
BC BC 42361 14.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | | | | 84| [ |_ B
BC  BC 49379 8.5 HIGGS COREY T [ | | | | 83 |__¢C
BC BC 00912 10.2 HALL DOUGLAS VT | | | | | | 83| D ‘D ]
BC  BC 48580 5.5 WILMAN TOM E [ | | | | | 82 |__ D
BC  BC 49384 8.1 BATTH PREET SV | | [ | | | 82 |__ D
BC BC 45777 13.2 SMITH GORDON M ELD | | | [ | 81| |__¢C
BC  BC 50002 6.4 BEACH GLENN RK | | | [ | | 79|__D
BC BC 40983 17.3 BONAR DAVID J | | | [ | 79| |__ ¢
BC BC 32123 18.2 ROMAN MICHAEL W | | | | | 79 | |__C
BC  BC 42051 5.2 STARK MIKE R VT | | | | | 78 | |__¢C
BC BC 02483 6.5 YUEN WILLIAM K | | | | | 77| |__C
BC BC 43330 11.2 YOUNG JOHN F | | | | 77 | | |__ B
BC BC 49589 13.1 WOHLBERG DEAN | | | | | | 77 |__ D
/™C  BC 34508 18.4 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C g | | | | 77 | |__¢C
8C  BC 43490 5.4 MALTBY ROBERT L VT | | | | | | 76 |__ D
BC  BC 02473 5.3 RAJKOWSKI TED VT | | | | | 75 | |__¢C
BC  BC 49689 7.3 KIRBY ROBIN G | | | | | 75 | c



Trophy Report PRELIM DBLS

Total Shooters
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46412
48182
46965
40291
02030
01947
44418
01024
49916
01624
41440
49959
43745
49991
49992
49982

62

Squad

17.
17.

8.
10.
10.
13.
l6.
10.

4.
18.

1
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Name

WILLSON GARTH
STOCKLEY MATHEW D
TREFANENKO JASON N
FADDEN ALAN

ELLIS DONOVAN W
HANCOCK JEFF
AHRENS PETER W
WOODS GARRY J
GAKHAL KALINA S
FINNSON ROBERT W
FONSECA JOHN A
DURANT MARK J
PRINGLE KAREN A
LIN XIAO

TODOROVA VERONICA
CAOUETTE GEORGE E

Spcl

VT

VT

SV
JR
ELD

RK
LD
RK
JR

7/15/2023 6:35:38 AM

75
75
74
74
72

70

Page

71
71

68

64
63
62
61
55
40
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PRELIM DBLS

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

OR
BC
BC
BC
AK
BC
BC
BC
AK
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AK
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

49110
49384
50002
02484
33570
35473
02520
41901
44338
00912
14803
40818
49379
02271
15485
49689
49009
35335
48119
02473
44437
49349
39768
49440
49102
45777
48182
16660
46412
48580
38871
49589
49772

Name Tot Won
AUGUST ETHAN M $24.00
BATTH PREET $15.00
BEACH GLENN $15.00
CHAU PAUL $21.67
COSTANTI RYAN J $9.00
FOOKS BRIAN F $49.67
FOWLER GORD $35.00
GAKHAL GURJIT S $41.00
GODKIN JERRY M $10.50
HALL DOUGLAS $147.00
HANCOCK DONALD A $36.00
HAZEN BRIAN $27.67
HIGGS COREY T $65.00
HILCHEY J W $137.00
HUGHES BRIAN J $6.00
KIRBY ROBIN G $32.50
KUMAR RAJAN $111.67
LEE JOON H $7.00
MORRISS MICHAEL $52.00
RAJKOWSKI TED $32.50
RAMSAY MICHAEL H $118.00
REMIAS DUSAN $6.00
ROSEBOOM BILL $35.00
ROUD SAMUEL E $56.67
SANDHU VIKRAM $43.00
SMITH GORDON M $8.00
STOCKLEY MATHEW D $40.50
WADE DAVE $101.00
WILLSON GARTH $32.50
WILMAN TOM E $70.00
WISHART BILL J $21.67
WOHLBERG DEAN $18.00
YURKIW HARRISON J $94.50

$1520.

00

Page

7/14/2023 7:56:11 PM

1



PRELIM DL ) } $70.00 rage 1

50 Options - Option 2 - CLASS OPTION 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties
Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'AAA' 7/14/2023 7:42:56 PM
Total Money In Added $70.00

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $0.00
Total Paid Purse $0.00

Total Paid In Added $0.00
Total Paid In Event: $0.00



PRELIM DB ) ) $90.00 ;-@)ge 1

50 Options - Option 2 - CLASS OPTION 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 - 1 Places - 2 Fifties
Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered @ $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'AA' 7/14/2023 7:43:10 PM
Total Money In Added $70.00

Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
AA $20.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 46 $0.0043 $0.000 $0.000 $5.00 46 $0.00 0 $5.00 43 $10.00 $0.00

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $10.00
Total Paid Purse $10.00

Total Paid In Added $0.00
Total Paid In Event:  $20.00

89



PRELIM DE ) ) $200.00 n-age 1

50 Options - Option 2 - CLASS OPTION 6 Entered @ $10.00 = $60.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties
Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 7 Entered @ $10.00 = $70.00 ** Class 'A" 7/14/2023 7:43:24 PM
Total Money In Added $70.00

Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF | [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $9.00 COSTANTIRYANJ $0.00 42 $0.0046 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 42 $0.00 O $9.00 46 $0.00 $0.00
A $6.00 HAZEN BRIAN $0.00 46 $0.0043 $0.000 $0.000 $6.00 46 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00
A $6.00 HUGHES BRIAN J $0.00 46 $0.0044 $0.000 $0.000 $6.00 46 $0.00 0 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00
A $0.00 LEUNG DAVID C $0.00 44 $0.0047 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 47 $0.00 $0.00
A $6.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 45 $0.0045 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 45 $0.00 0 $6.00 45 $0.00 $0.00
A $43.00 SANDHU VIKRAM $0.00 47 $0.0045 $0.000 $0.000 $9.00 47 $0.00 0 $6.00 45 $28.00 $0.00
A $60.00 WADE DAVE $0.00 47 $0.0046 $0.000 $0.000 $9.00 47 $0.00 0 $9.00 46 $42.00 $0.00

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $60.00
Total Paid Purse $70.00

Total Paid In Added $0.00
Total Paid In Event:  $130.00



PRELIM DE ) ) $210.00 n-ge 1

50 Options - Option 2 - CLASS OPTION 7 Entered @ $10.00 = $70.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties
Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 7 Entered @ $10.00 = $70.00 ** Class 'B' 7/14/2023 7:43:33 PM
Total Money In Added $70.00

Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $28.00 FOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 46 $0.0043 $0.000 $0.000 $14.00 46 $0.00 0 $0.00 43 $14.00 $0.00
B $10.50 GODKIN JERRY M $0.00 47 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $10.50 47 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00
B $0.00 KIRBY ROBIN G $0.00 35 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 35 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00
B $7.00 LEE JOONH $0.00 40 $0.0044 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $7.00 44 $0.00 $0.00
B $35.00 ROUD SAMUEL E $0.00 43 $0.0046 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $21.00 46 $14.00 $0.00
B $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 44 $0.0040 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00
B $59.50 YURKIW HARRISON J $0.00 47 $0.0044 $0.000 $0.000 $10.50 47 $0.00 0 $7.00 44 $42.00 $0.00

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $70.00
Total Paid Purse $70.00

Total Paid In Added $0.00
Total Paid In Event:  $140.00



PRELIM DE )

50 Options - Option 2 - CLASS OPTION 12 Entered @ $10.00 = $120.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties
Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 11 Entered @ $10.00 = $110.00 **Class 'C'

Total Money In Added $70.00
Grp  TotWon Name [

C $24.00 AUGUST ETHAN M

C $0.00 BONAR DAVID J

C $0.00 ELLIS DONOVAN W

C $0.00 FADDEN ALAN

C $36.00 HANCOCK DONALD A
C $102.00 HILCHEY JW

C $52.00 MORRISS MICHAEL

C $0.00 RAJKOWSKI TED

C $8.00 SMITH GORDON M

C $8.00 STOCKLEY MATHEW D
C $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON N
C $0.00 WILLSON GARTH

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $120.00
Total Paid Purse $110.00
Total Paid In Added $0.00
Total Paid In Event:  $230.00

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

39 $0.0045 $0.000
40 $0.0039 $0.000
36 $0.0036 $0.000
37 $0.0037 $0.000
39 $0.0046 $0.000
46 $0.0041 $0.000
42 $0.0044 $0.000
39 $0.0036 $0.000
42 $0.0039 $0.000
42 $0.0033 $0.000
36 $0.0038 $0.000
37 $0.0038 $0.000

)

]

Trap 4

$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000

$300.00
[ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF
Front Middle Back
$0.00 39 $0.00 0 $24.00 45
$0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 39
$0.00 36 $0.00 0 $0.00 36
$0.00 37 $0.00 0 $0.00 37
$0.00 39 $0.00 0 $36.00 46
$36.00 46 $0.00 0 $0.00 41
$8.00 42 $0.00 0 $0.00 44
$0.00 39 $0.00 0 $0.00 36
$8.00 42 $0.00 0 $0.00 39
$8.00 42 $0.00 0 $0.00 33
$0.00 36 $0.00 0 $0.00 38
$0.00 37 $0.00 0 $0.00 38

t-aZe 1

7/14/2023 7:43:35 PM
]
Purse  Added
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$66.00 $0.00
$44.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

84
79
72
74
85
87
86
75
81
75
74
75



PRELIM DB. )

50 Options - Option 2 - CLASS OPTION 6 Entered @ $10.00 = $60.00 - 2 Places - 2 Fifties

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 7 Entered @ $10.00 = $70.00 ** Class 'D'

Total Money In Added $70.00

Grp  TotWon Name

D $0.00 AHRENS PETERW
D $15.00 BEACH GLENN

D $0.00 DURANT MARK J

D $0.00 FONSECA JOHN A
D $42.00 HALL DOUGLAS

D $55.00 WILMAN TOM E

D $18.00 WOHLBERG DEAN

No 25 Options In Event

Total Paid 50 Options $60.00
Total Paid Purse $70.00

Total Paid In Added $0.00
Total Paid In Event:  $130.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 2

$0.00 37
$0.00 41
$0.00 29
$0.00 30
$0.00 46
$0.00 41
$0.00 39

Trap 3

$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.000
$0.00 0
$0.00 0

)

|
Trap 4

$0.00 0
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000

$200.00
[ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF
Front Middle Back
$0.00 34  $0.00 0  $0.00 37
$6.00 38  $000 0  $9.00 41
$0.00 34  $0.00 0  $0.00 29
$0.00 34  $0.00 0  $0.00 30
$0.00 37  $0.00 0  $0.00 46
$18.00 41  $0.00 0  $9.00 41
$6.00 38  $0.00 0 $12.00 39

l—aée 1

7/14/2023 7:43:37 PM
Purse Added
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$42.00 $0.00
$28.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

71
79
63
64
83
82
7



PRELIM DBLS

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 52 @ $10.00 Group # 1 - 4 Groups 2 Places

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AK
BC

O© 0O J o O d W N B

=
o

$130.00

44437
16660
41901
02217
49102
02520
42064
49772
15485
49349

7/14/2023 7:44:26 PM

Per Group

RAMSAY MICHAEL H 94
WADE DAVE 93
GAKHAL GURJIT S 93
MOORE ART 92
SANDHU VIKRAM 92
FOWLER GORD 91
LEUNG DAVID C 91
YURKIW HARRISON J 91
HUGHES BRIAN J 90
REMIAS DUSAN 90
Total Paid

Page 1

$78.
$26.
$26.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$130.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00



)

PRELIM DBLS

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 52 @ $10.00 Group # 2 - 4 Groups 2 Places

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

W O 39 o U1 b W N B

e e e R Sy
s W NP o

=
~

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AK
BC
AK
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
OR

$130.00

02484
35473
38871
40818
49009
49440
33570
36085
44338
02271
39768
48119
01930
14803
35335
42361
49110

7/14/2023 7:44:29 PM

Per Group

CHAU PAUL

FOOKS BRIAN F
WISHART BILL J
HAZEN BRIAN
KUMAR RAJAN

ROUD SAMUEL E
COSTANTI RYAN J
MCQUARRIE KELLY P
GODKIN JERRY M
HILCHEY J W
ROSEBOOM BILL
MORRISS MICHAEL
SALT LISA
HANCOCK DONALD A
LEE JOON H
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
AUGUST ETHAN M

89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
86
85
85
84
84
84

Total Paid

Page 1

$21.
$21.
$21.
$21.
$21.
$21.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$130.

67
67
67
67
67
67
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00



PRELIM DBLS

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 52 @ $10.00 Group # 3 - 4 Groups 2 Places

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

O W J o0 1 &= W N =

e
= o

$130.00

00912
49379
48580
45777
32123
40983
50002
42051
34508
49589
43490

7/14/2023 7:44:33 PM

Per Group
HALL DOUGLAS 83
HIGGS COREY T 83
WILMAN TOM E 82
SMITH GORDON M 81
ROMAN MICHAEL W 79
BONAR DAVID J 79
BEACH GLENN 79
STARK MIKE R 78
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 77
WOHLBERG DEAN 77
MALTBY ROBERT L 76
Total Paid

Page 1

$65.
$65.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$130.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00



PRELIM DBLS

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 52 @ $10.00 Group # 4 - 4 Groups 2 Places

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

O O 3 o 1 & W N B

L e
B W N RO

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

$130.00

02473
46412
48182
49689
40291
46965
02030
44418
01024
49916
41440
49959
49992
49982

7/14/2023 7:44:36 PM

Per Group

RAJKOWSKI TED
WILLSON GARTH
STOCKLEY MATHEW D
KIRBY ROBIN G
FADDEN ALAN
TREFANENKO JASON N
ELLIS DONOVAN W
AHRENS PETER W
WOODS GARRY J
GAKHAL KALINA S
FONSECA JOHN A
DURANT MARK J
TODOROVA VERONICA
CAQOUETTE GEORGE E

75
75
75
75
74
74
72
71
70
68
64
63
55
40

Total Paid

Page 1

$32.
$32.
$32.
$32.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$130.

50
50
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00



PRELIM DBLS 7/14/2023 7:47:26 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff
MOup AA 2 Places Paid

Grp Name Added

BC 49009 AA KUMAR RAJAN 89 $40.00
. M



PRELIM DBLS
Added Money Payoff
ﬁﬂﬂyoup A 2 Places Paid

Grp

BC 41901
BC 44437
BC 16660

]

7/14/2023 7:47:34

Name

GAKHAL GURJIT S
RAMSAY MICHAEL H
WADE DAVE

93
94
93

PM Page 1

Added

$15.00
$40.00
$15.00

70.00



PRELIM DBLS
Added Money Payoff
ﬁ,ﬁ§oup B 2 Places Paid

Grp

BC 02520
BC 49772

7/14/2023 7:47:38 PM

Name

FOWLER GORD
YURKIW HARRISON J

91
91

Page 1

Added

$35.00
$35.00

70.00



PRELIM DBLS 7/14/2023 7:47:41 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff
ﬁsﬁ{oup C 2 Places Paid

Grp Name Added -
BC 02271 C HILCHEY J W 87 $35.00
BC 39768 C ROSEBOOM BILL 87 $35.00
70.00



PRELIM DBLS
Added Money Payoff
/aﬂ§oup D 2 Places Paid

Grp

BC 49384
BC 00912
BC 48580

Name

BATTH PREET
HALL DOUGLAS
WILMAN TOM E

7/14/2023 7:47:45 PM Page 1
Added
82 $15.00
83 $40.00
82 $15.00
70.00



PRELIM DBLS Page
Scores Verification Printout
4.2 AUGUST ETHAN M 39 45 0 0 8 0 0 O 0 O
4.3 PRINGLE KAREN A 28 34 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0
4.4 GAKHAL KALINA S 32 36 O 0 68 0 0 0 0 0
4.5 __TODOROVA VERONICA 25 30 0 0 55 0 0 0 0 0
5.2 STARK MIKE R 41 37 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0
5.3 RAJKOWSKI TED 39 36 O 0 75 0 0 0 0 0
5.4 MALTBY ROBERT L 38 38 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0
5.5 WILMANTOME 41 41 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
6.2 LIN XIAO 25 36 0 0 61 0 0 0 0 0
6.3 DURANT MARK J 34 29 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0
6.4 BEACH GLENN 38 41 O 0 79 0 0 0 0 0
6.5__ YUEN WILLIAM K 36_41 0 0 770 0 0 0 0
7.2 LEE JOON H 40 44 O 0 84 0 0 0 0 0
7.3  KIRBY ROBIN G 35 40 O 0 75 0 0 0 0 0
7.4 __CAOUETTE GEORGEE 19 21 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
8.1 BATTH PREET 40 42 O 0 82 0 0 0 0 0
8.3 TREFANENKO JASON N 36 38 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 0
8.4 ROUD SAMUEL E 43 46 O 0 89 0 0 0 0 0
8.5 HIGGS COREY T 45 38 0 O 83 0 0 0 O0 O
9.1 KUMAR RAJAN 46 43 O 0 89 0 0 0 0 0
9.3 HILCHEY J W 46 41 O 0 87 0 0 0 0 0
9.4 REMIAS DUSAN 45 45 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0
9.5 _BATTH ARJUN 43 44 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0O
10.1 ELLIS DONOVAN W 36 36 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0
10.2 HALL DOUGLAS 37 46 O 0 83 0 0 0 0 0
10.3 WOODS GARRY J 3 36 O 0 70 0 0 0 0 0
10.4 FADDEN ALAN 37 37 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 0
10.5 SANDHU VIKRAM 47 45 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0
11.1 BROTEN GERALD 44 45 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0
11.2 YOUNG JOHN F 38 39 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 0
11.3 ROSEBOOM BILL 42 45 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0
11.4 FOOKS BRIAN F_____ 46 43 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0
12.1 GAKHAL GURJIT S 45 48 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 0
12.3 FOWLER GORD 45 46 O 0 91 0 0 0 0 0
12.4 SALT LISA 41 44 O 0 85 0 0 0 0 0
12.5 HAZEN BRIAN 46 43 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0O
13.1 WOHLBERG DEAN 38 39 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 0
13.2 SMITH GORDON M 42 39 O 0 81 0 0 0 0 0
13.4 HANCOCK DONALD A 39 46 O 0 85 0 0 0 0 0
13.5 HANCOCK JEFF 34 37 00 71 0 0 0 0 0
14.1 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 47 47 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0
14.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 44 40 O 0 84 0 0 0 0 0
14.3 CHAU PAUL 45 44 O 0 89 0 0 0 0 0
14.4 MORRISS MICHAEL 42 44 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0
14.5 FONSECA JOHNA 34 30 0 0 64 0 0 0 0 0
16.1 MOORE ART 47 45 O 0 92 0 0 0 0 0
16.2 WADE DAVE 47 46 O 0 93 0 0 0 0 0
16.3 WISHART BILL J 43 46 O 0 89 0 0 0 0 0
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16.4 AHRENS PETER W 3¢ 37 0
16.5 LEUNG DAVID C 44 47 0
17.1 YURKIW HARRISON J 47 44 0
17.2 WILLSON GARTH 37 38 0
17.3 BONAR DAVID J 40 39 0
17.5 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 42 33 0
18.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 42 46 0
18.2 ROMAN MICHAEL W 40 39 0
18.3 REYNOLDS BERNARD L 41 45 0
18.4 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 37 40 0
18.5 FINNSON ROBERT W 33 33 0
19.1 COSTANTI RYAN J 42 46 0
19.3 HUGHES BRIAN J 46 44 0
19.4 GODKIN JERRY M 47 40 0
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